

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 2/2014 in Civil Appeal

No(s). 7313/2010

INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MANOHAR KUMAR KESWANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)/
Applicant(s)

(for early hearing)

Date : 26/09/2014

This application was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Sangeeta Mandal, Adv. for
M/s Fox Mandal & Co.For Respondent(s)/
For Applicant(s)Ms. Nandini Sen, Adv.
Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList Civil Appeal for final hearing within three
months from today peremptorily.Interlocutory Application No. 2 of 2014 is disposed
of.Signature Not Verified (RAJESH DHAM)
Digitally signed by
Rajesh Dham COURT MASTER
Date: 2014.09.26
17:59:20 IST
Reason:(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER